
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

134 Chadron High School Owen Wess 92 106 240 438 1 G/Purple

133 Chadron High School Jadyn Tiddyman 101 97 195 393 2 Blue

143 Banner County Isaac Olsen 99 90 175 364 3 Red

121 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 82 90 190 362 4 White

180 Scottsbluff Renton Spehar 77 74 205 356 5 Green

123 Sidney FFA Emily Bashtavoi 99 87 170 356 6 Green

126 Sidney FFA Jenessa  Brunner 86 79 190 355 7 Green

179 Scottsbluff Madison Engel 82 71 175 328 8 Green

164 Gordon-Rushville Austin Child 77 84 165 326 9 Green

135 Chadron High School Addie Diers 90 72 150 312 10 Green

146 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 78 77 155 310 11 Green

124 Sidney FFA Jordynn Schnell 62 64 180 306 12 Green

178 Scottsbluff Molly Stricker 56 90 160 306 13 Green

168 Hay Springs Josie Kelly 72 56 175 303 14 Green

117 Kimball Nolan Cook 64 87 145 296 15 Green

122 Sidney FFA Deanna Horst 62 78 155 295 16 Green

148 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 75 74 130 279 17 Green

145 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 89 86 95 270 18 Green

161 Gordon-Rushville Braydon Simmons 52 62 155 269 19

136 Chadron High School Jack Price 70 58 140 268 20

142 Gering High School FFA Sierra Robinson 62 51 150 263 21

118 Kimball Jarrett Schutz 50 46 165 261 22

147 Cody-Kilgore JD Morris 64 60 135 259 23

159 Gordon-Rushville Kylie Goings 50 63 145 258 24

165 Gordon-Rushville Lain Tausan 59 64 135 258 25

182 Scottsbluff Olivia Krul 65 67 125 257 26

144 Banner County Logan Mason 46 66 135 247 27

183 Scottsbluff Aubrianna Long 67 63 115 245 28

125 Sidney FFA Emma Bertrand 54 40 150 244 29

103 Leyton Riley Benish 65 53 120 238 30

163 Gordon-Rushville Ethan Bourne 47 58 130 235 31

120 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 71 69 90 230 32

116 Kimball Westen Hottell 41 46 140 227 33

184 Scottsbluff C.J. Gall 66 51 110 227 34

181 Scottsbluff Jordy Laucomer 59 62 100 221 35

149 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 53 47 120 220 36

111 Crawford Carson Gibbons 66 38 115 219 37

156 Gordon-Rushville Kati Cox 34 38 145 217 38

171 Mitchell Wyatt Sauer 50 52 115 217 39

155 Gordon-Rushville Lindsey Simonson 52 49 115 216 40

175 Mitchell Rylan Hour 38 47 130 215 41

157 Gordon-Rushville Marlee Keracik 36 43 135 214 42

162 Gordon-Rushville Kyler Vincent 47 50 110 207 43

2024 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

186 Hay Springs Andi Twarling 50 57 100 207 44

102 Leyton Lila McLaughlin 59 58 90 207 45

153 Minatare FFA Aaron Neumann 51 36 115 202 46

158 Gordon-Rushville Jenifer Banister 31 33 135 199 47

112 Crawford Dalton Norman 45 41 110 196 48

140 Gering High School FFA Foster John 25 39 130 194 49

114 Crawford Ty Anders 44 47 100 191 50

177 Mitchell Emily Thompson 35 40 115 190 51

139 Gering High School FFA Dawson Stricker 51 38 95 184 52

108 Leyton Mercedes Heidemann 37 46 100 183 53

113 Crawford Emma Norman 39 58 85 182 54

185 Scottsbluff Rylan Cheek 40 41 100 181 55

154 Gordon-Rushville McKaley Grover 44 36 95 175 56

173 Mitchell Jackson Jenkins 38 46 90 174 57

150 Minatare FFA Jacelyn Prouty 29 35 105 169 58

106 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 42 56 70 168 59

110 Hemingford Dakota Horstman 34 38 95 167 60

141 Gering High School FFA Eve Mosher 52 55 55 162 61

172 Mitchell Michael Suttles 37 28 95 160 62

169 Mitchell Shirley Cotant 64 56 40 160 63

109 Leyton Shawnee Gamble 44 32 80 156 64

170 Mitchell William Pieper 24 43 85 152 65

166 Gordon-Rushville Braylynne McKimmey 40 37 75 152 66

104 Leyton Macey Roelle 25 34 85 144 67

151 Minatare FFA Saydee Peterson 45 27 70 142 68

152 Minatare FFA Calvin Douglas 21 33 70 124 69

176 Mitchell Kaitlyn Keener 25 34 65 124 70

101 Leyton Alora Uhrig 42 22 55 119 71

174 Mitchell William Thomas 18 28 45 91 72



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

134 Chadron High School Owen Wess 92 106 240 438 1411 1 G/Purple

133 Chadron High School Jadyn Tiddyman 101 97 195 393 1411 1 G/Purple

135 Chadron High School Addie Diers 90 72 150 312 1411 1 G/Purple

136 Chadron High School Jack Price 70 58 140 268 1411 1 G/Purple

121 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 82 90 190 362 1379 2 Blue

123 Sidney FFA Emily Bashtavoi 99 87 170 356 1379 2 Blue

126 Sidney FFA Jenessa  Brunner 86 79 190 355 1379 2 Blue

124 Sidney FFA Jordynn Schnell 62 64 180 306 1379 2 Blue

180 Scottsbluff Renton Spehar 77 74 205 356 1247 3 Red

179 Scottsbluff Madison Engel 82 71 175 328 1247 3 Red

178 Scottsbluff Molly Stricker 56 90 160 306 1247 3 Red

182 Scottsbluff Olivia Krul 65 67 125 257 1247 3 Red

146 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 78 77 155 310 1118 4 White

148 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 75 74 130 279 1118 4 White

145 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 89 86 95 270 1118 4 White

147 Cody-Kilgore JD Morris 64 60 135 259 1118 4 White

164 Gordon-Rushville Austin Child 77 84 165 326 1111 5

161 Gordon-Rushville Braydon Simmons 52 62 155 269 1111 5

159 Gordon-Rushville Kylie Goings 50 63 145 258 1111 5

165 Gordon-Rushville Lain Tausan 59 64 135 258 1111 5

163 Gordon-Rushville Ethan Bourne 47 58 130 235 882 6

156 Gordon-Rushville Kati Cox 34 38 145 217 882 6

155 Gordon-Rushville Lindsey Simonson 52 49 115 216 882 6

157 Gordon-Rushville Marlee Keracik 36 43 135 214 882 6

183 Scottsbluff Aubrianna Long 67 63 115 245 874 7

184 Scottsbluff C.J. Gall 66 51 110 227 874 7

181 Scottsbluff Jordy Laucomer 59 62 100 221 874 7

185 Scottsbluff Rylan Cheek 40 41 100 181 874 7

142 Gering High School FFA Sierra Robinson 62 51 150 263 803 8

140 Gering High School FFA Foster John 25 39 130 194 803 8

139 Gering High School FFA Dawson Stricker 51 38 95 184 803 8

141 Gering High School FFA Eve Mosher 52 55 55 162 803 8

103 Leyton Riley Benish 65 53 120 238 796 9

102 Leyton Lila McLaughlin 59 58 90 207 796 9

108 Leyton Mercedes Heidemann 37 46 100 183 796 9

106 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 42 56 70 168 796 9

171 Mitchell Wyatt Sauer 50 52 115 217 796 10

175 Mitchell Rylan Hour 38 47 130 215 796 10

177 Mitchell Emily Thompson 35 40 115 190 796 10

173 Mitchell Jackson Jenkins 38 46 90 174 796 10

111 Crawford Carson Gibbons 66 38 115 219 788 11

112 Crawford Dalton Norman 45 41 110 196 788 11

114 Crawford Ty Anders 44 47 100 191 788 11

113 Crawford Emma Norman 39 58 85 182 788 11

2024 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

117 Kimball Nolan Cook 64 87 145 296 784 12

118 Kimball Jarrett Schutz 50 46 165 261 784 12

116 Kimball Westen Hottell 41 46 140 227 784 12

122 Sidney FFA Deanna Horst 62 78 155 295 769 13

125 Sidney FFA Emma Bertrand 54 40 150 244 769 13

120 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 71 69 90 230 769 13

162 Gordon-Rushville Kyler Vincent 47 50 110 207 733 14

158 Gordon-Rushville Jenifer Banister 31 33 135 199 733 14

154 Gordon-Rushville McKaley Grover 44 36 95 175 733 14

166 Gordon-Rushville Braylynne McKimmey 40 37 75 152 733 14

153 Minatare FFA Aaron Neumann 51 36 115 202 637 15

150 Minatare FFA Jacelyn Prouty 29 35 105 169 637 15

151 Minatare FFA Saydee Peterson 45 27 70 142 637 15

152 Minatare FFA Calvin Douglas 21 33 70 124 637 15

143 Banner County Isaac Olsen 99 90 175 364 611 16

144 Banner County Logan Mason 46 66 135 247 611 16

172 Mitchell Michael Suttles 37 28 95 160 596 17

169 Mitchell Shirley Cotant 64 56 40 160 596 17

170 Mitchell William Pieper 24 43 85 152 596 17

176 Mitchell Kaitlyn Keener 25 34 65 124 596 17

168 Hay Springs Josie Kelly 72 56 175 303 510 18

186 Hay Springs Andi Twarling 50 57 100 207 510 18

109 Leyton Shawnee Gamble 44 32 80 156 419 19

104 Leyton Macey Roelle 25 34 85 144 419 19

101 Leyton Alora Uhrig 42 22 55 119 419 19

149 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 53 47 120 220 220

110 Hemingford Dakota Horstman 34 38 95 167 167

174 Mitchell William Thomas 18 28 45 91 91



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

578 Crawford Garrett Tollman 80 99 180 359 1 Purple

544 Chadron High School Sam Kahl 77 93 180 350 2 Blue

524 Creek Valley Carter Russell 73 84 165 322 3 Red

545 Chadron High School Roudy Schommer 87 85 150 322 4 Red

530 Banner County Austin West 71 69 175 315 5 White

548 Chadron High School Brynn Buskirk 51 73 190 314 6 Green

572 Kimball Trey Cook 71 78 155 304 7 Green

564 Sidney FFA Madison Gurr 72 74 145 291 8 Green

555 Chadron High School Kayden Kvistad 69 75 145 289 9 Green

581 Hemingford Emily Johnston 41 51 195 287 10 Green

579 Hemingford Tyan Hruby 72 60 155 287 11 Green

559 Chadron High School Annabelle Vander May 44 59 180 283 12 Green

528 Banner County Wilbur Reichenberg 70 62 150 282 13 Green

543 Chadron High School Jett Jelinek 55 58 165 278 14 Green

569 Sidney FFA Kylee Kamphe 73 48 155 276 15 Green

522 Creek Valley Charlie Magee 62 63 145 270 16 Green

519 Gordon-Rushville Jackson Roffers 78 86 105 269 17 Green

525 Creek Valley Brinly Hartman 58 79 130 267 18 Green

554 Chadron High School Jason Hy 51 50 165 266 19 Green

534 Banner County Shawnie Mason 59 36 165 260 20

573 Kimball Wyatt Cook 63 61 135 259 21

565 Sidney FFA Taylor Sprenger 55 56 145 256 22

533 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 54 63 135 252 23

553 Chadron High School Addisyn Gruver 54 43 150 247 24

529 Banner County Aron Knaub 65 52 130 247 25

515 Gordon-Rushville Chris Swanson 48 48 150 246 26

521 Creek Valley Paisley Alexander 74 82 90 246 27

503 Mitchell Hadleigh Bolzer 43 37 165 245 28

546 Chadron High School Kacen Bach 54 46 145 245 29

518 Gordon-Rushville Paxton Simmons 53 57 130 240 30

520 Gordon-Rushville Luke Laws 46 48 145 239 31

547 Chadron High School Morgan Bruhn 65 44 130 239 32

557 Chadron High School Henrick Rider 62 51 125 238 33

542 Chadron High School Matt Lien 65 83 90 238 34

567 Sidney FFA Rylan Misegadis 71 56 105 232 35

576 Crawford Miranda Betson 52 63 115 230 36

531 Banner County Gabe Collier 44 49 135 228 37

574 Kimball Lane Cook 59 65 100 224 38

506 Hay Springs Preston Kelly 52 51 110 213 39

570 Sidney FFA Tristan Tanquary 60 57 95 212 40

539 Gering High School FFA Sarah Fogle 60 59 90 209 41

580 Hemingford Ainslee Woltman 44 43 120 207 42

575 Kimball Miles Anderson 43 67 95 205 43

536 Gering High School FFA Camille Shimic 34 38 130 202 44

2024 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

566 Sidney FFA Valerie Fiscus 50 47 105 202 45

558 Chadron High School David Sprague 47 45 105 197 46

549 Chadron High School Haiven Catches 38 74 80 192 47

511 Gordon-Rushville Riley Lefler 32 33 125 190 48

583 Leyton Auvi Cranmore 51 33 105 189 49

526 Creek Valley Ray Warren 53 41 95 189 50

568 Sidney FFA Laramey Misegadis 37 46 105 188 51

577 Crawford Amelia Betson 52 61 75 188 52

588 Hay Springs Brayden Heiting 37 35 105 177 53

587 Hay Springs Riggen Binger 24 29 120 173 54

541 Gering High School FFA Eain Peterson 53 59 60 172 55

510 Gordon-Rushville Grady Strain 44 32 95 171 56

537 Gering High School FFA Brianna Cowan 43 43 85 171 57

585 Leyton Bordy Turman 29 37 100 166 58

589 Hay Springs Jaydub Turman 26 29 105 160 59

512 Gordon-Rushville Kynsleigh Krebs 31 39 90 160 60

507 Gordon-Rushville Ayden Swiggum 29 35 95 159 61

540 Gering High School FFA Lily Mosher 33 41 85 159 62

556 Chadron High School Parker Reitz 35 32 90 157 63

535 Banner County Karlye Dittbenner 39 38 80 157 64

527 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 39 40 75 154 65

504 Mitchell Josie Weiss 51 40 60 151 66

501 Mitchell Corbyn Zarusa 30 28 90 148 67

551 Chadron High School Peyton Forsberg 47 44 55 146 68

590 Hay Springs Emily Forney 43 46 55 144 69

538 Gering High School FFA Jacey Cochran 32 22 80 134 70

502 Mitchell Kolbie Gluth 20 30 75 125 71

508 Gordon-Rushville Keila Nelson 32 33 55 120 72

505 Mitchell Brynn Docekal 26 30 60 116 73

516 Gordon-Rushville Trevyn Younkin 24 40 50 114 74

586 Leyton Will Thacker 26 17 65 108 75



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

544 Chadron High School Sam Kahl 77 93 180 350 1275 1 Purple

545 Chadron High School Roudy Schommer 87 85 150 322 1275 1 Purple

548 Chadron High School Brynn Buskirk 51 73 190 314 1275 1 Purple

555 Chadron High School Kayden Kvistad 69 75 145 289 1275 1 Purple

530 Banner County Austin West 71 69 175 315 1109 2 Blue

528 Banner County Wilbur Reichenberg 70 62 150 282 1109 2 Blue

534 Banner County Shawnie Mason 59 36 165 260 1109 2 Blue

533 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 54 63 135 252 1109 2 Blue

524 Creek Valley Carter Russell 73 84 165 322 1105 3 Red

522 Creek Valley Charlie Magee 62 63 145 270 1105 3 Red

525 Creek Valley Brinly Hartman 58 79 130 267 1105 3 Red

521 Creek Valley Paisley Alexander 74 82 90 246 1105 3 Red

559 Chadron High School Annabelle Vander May 44 59 180 283 1074 4 White

543 Chadron High School Jett Jelinek 55 58 165 278 1074 4 White

554 Chadron High School Jason Hy 51 50 165 266 1074 4 White

553 Chadron High School Addisyn Gruver 54 43 150 247 1074 4 White

564 Sidney FFA Madison Gurr 72 74 145 291 1055 5

569 Sidney FFA Kylee Kamphe 73 48 155 276 1055 5

565 Sidney FFA Taylor Sprenger 55 56 145 256 1055 5

567 Sidney FFA Rylan Misegadis 71 56 105 232 1055 5

519 Gordon-Rushville Jackson Roffers 78 86 105 269 994 6

515 Gordon-Rushville Chris Swanson 48 48 150 246 994 6

518 Gordon-Rushville Paxton Simmons 53 57 130 240 994 6

520 Gordon-Rushville Luke Laws 46 48 145 239 994 6

572 Kimball Trey Cook 71 78 155 304 992 7

573 Kimball Wyatt Cook 63 61 135 259 992 7

574 Kimball Lane Cook 59 65 100 224 992 7

575 Kimball Miles Anderson 43 67 95 205 992 7

546 Chadron High School Kacen Bach 54 46 145 245 960 8

547 Chadron High School Morgan Bruhn 65 44 130 239 960 8

557 Chadron High School Henrick Rider 62 51 125 238 960 8

542 Chadron High School Matt Lien 65 83 90 238 960 8

581 Hemingford Emily Johnston 41 51 195 287 781 9

579 Hemingford Tyan Hruby 72 60 155 287 781 9

580 Hemingford Ainslee Woltman 44 43 120 207 781 9

578 Crawford Garrett Tollman 80 99 180 359 777 10

576 Crawford Miranda Betson 52 63 115 230 777 10

577 Crawford Amelia Betson 52 61 75 188 777 10

539 Gering High School FFA Sarah Fogle 60 59 90 209 754 11

536 Gering High School FFA Camille Shimic 34 38 130 202 754 11

541 Gering High School FFA Eain Peterson 53 59 60 172 754 11

537 Gering High School FFA Brianna Cowan 43 43 85 171 754 11

506 Hay Springs Preston Kelly 52 51 110 213 723 12

588 Hay Springs Brayden Heiting 37 35 105 177 723 12

2024 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

587 Hay Springs Riggen Binger 24 29 120 173 723 12

589 Hay Springs Jaydub Turman 26 29 105 160 723 12

558 Chadron High School David Sprague 47 45 105 197 692 13

549 Chadron High School Haiven Catches 38 74 80 192 692 13

556 Chadron High School Parker Reitz 35 32 90 157 692 13

551 Chadron High School Peyton Forsberg 47 44 55 146 692 13

511 Gordon-Rushville Riley Lefler 32 33 125 190 680 14

510 Gordon-Rushville Grady Strain 44 32 95 171 680 14

512 Gordon-Rushville Kynsleigh Krebs 31 39 90 160 680 14

507 Gordon-Rushville Ayden Swiggum 29 35 95 159 680 14

503 Mitchell Hadleigh Bolzer 43 37 165 245 669 15

504 Mitchell Josie Weiss 51 40 60 151 669 15

501 Mitchell Corbyn Zarusa 30 28 90 148 669 15

502 Mitchell Kolbie Gluth 20 30 75 125 669 15

529 Banner County Aron Knaub 65 52 130 247 632 16

531 Banner County Gabe Collier 44 49 135 228 632 16

535 Banner County Karlye Dittbenner 39 38 80 157 632 16

570 Sidney FFA Tristan Tanquary 60 57 95 212 602 17

566 Sidney FFA Valerie Fiscus 50 47 105 202 602 17

568 Sidney FFA Laramey Misegadis 37 46 105 188 602 17

583 Leyton Auvi Cranmore 51 33 105 189 463 18

585 Leyton Bordy Turman 29 37 100 166 463 18

586 Leyton Will Thacker 26 17 65 108 463 18

526 Creek Valley Ray Warren 53 41 95 189 343 19

527 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 39 40 75 154 343 19

540 Gering High School FFA Lily Mosher 33 41 85 159 293 20

538 Gering High School FFA Jacey Cochran 32 22 80 134 293 20

508 Gordon-Rushville Keila Nelson 32 33 55 120 234 21

516 Gordon-Rushville Trevyn Younkin 24 40 50 114 234 21

590 Hay Springs Emily Forney 43 46 55 144 144

505 Mitchell Brynn Docekal 26 30 60 116 116



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 Cody-Kilgore Justin Nollette 101 122 195 418 Purple

2024 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


